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Locate, track and zoom

AUTODOME IP

AUTODOME moving cameras give the ability to locate, track and zoom in on 
objects quickly and easily with high quality that can be trusted. Moreover, 
they allow video security to become predictive by capturing data that can do 
more for business than security alone.
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Essential Video Analytics
(Applicable to 4000i / 5000i / 5100i models)

Intelligent Video Analytics
(Applicable to 7000i models)

Housing

Specifications

Alerts only
when needed

Perimeter
protection

Intelligent 
 tracking

Quickly retrieve
correct data

Traffic
monitoring

Camera Trainer 
functionality

Video Analytics 
while moving

Withstands 
challenging weather 

conditions

H.265

dB

94dB

120dB

120dB

133dB 
(HDR X)

133dB 
(HDR X)

120dB

4MP

12x

30x

30x

30x

30x

20x

• Ease of installation  • Data security  • Bitrate reduction ≤80%

All non-IR models are also available as in-ceiling model. 

High impacts

≤IK10

≤IP66 NEMA-4X

180m

320m

IR

60fps

60fps

60fps

60fps

60fps

30fps

fps

(1/1.8" sensor)

(1/1.8" sensor)




