AUTODOME IP

Locate, track and zoom

AUTODOME moving cameras give the ability to locate, track and zoom in on objects quickly and easily with high quality that can be trusted. Moreover, they allow video security to become predictive by capturing data that can do more for business than security alone.







IP 4000i

IP starlight 5000i IP starlight 5100i



IP starlight 5000i IR

IP starlight 5100i IR



IP starlight 7000i

Specifications

IP 4000i IP starligh

IP starligh

IP starligh

IP starligh 5100i IR*

IP starligh

	H.265)))) IR	P	1080p	4МР	fps	€ dB	** starlight	
	•		12x	•		60fps	94dB		
nt	•		30x	•		60fps	120dB	•	
nt		180m	30x	•		60fps	120dB	•	
nt	•		20x		(1/1.8" sensor	60fps	133dB (HDR X)	•	
nt	•	320m	30x		(1/1.8" sensor	60fps	133dB (HDR X)	•	•
nt			30x	•		30fps	120dB	•	

All non-IR models are also available as in-ceiling model.

Essential Video Analytics

(Applicable to 4000i / 5000i / 5100i models)



Alerts only when needed



Quickly retrieve correct data

Intelligent Video Analytics

(Applicable to 7000i models)



Perimeter protection



Traffic



Intelligent



Camera Trainer



Video Analytics

Housing



High impacts ≤IK10



challenging weather

